BRIBIE AND DISTRICT WOODCRAFTERS ASSOCIATION INC.

ACCREDITATION OFFICERS

Lathe
Barry Wyton (07) 5433 9348 = barrykathw@palmlake.net.au
Ian Trail (07) 5429 0487 0401 134 384 trailil2@bigpond.com
Ivan Nedew - 0422 041 889 treechangewoodart@live.com.au
Des Wirges (07) 5429 5169 > wirgesdj@gmail.com
Max West = 0458 190 206 maxwest16@gmail.com
Ken Hooper = 0438 779 384 mcmivd-kfh@outlook.com

John Rogers

(07) 3385 5028

jrturn_30@outlook.com

Dremel, Angle Grinder (includes Arbortec), Electric Drill, Jig Saw, Orbital Sander, Linisher, Sandflee, Bobbin Sander

Max West - 0458 190 206 maxwestl6@gmail.com
Ken Hooper - 0438 779 384 mcmivd-kfh@outlook.com
Neville Goudy = 0405 546 919 nevgoudy@gmail.com

Neils Andersen

(07) 5494 0801

0419 644 251

neils.andersen1@gmail.com

Chainsaw

Roy Molyneux

(07) 3408 7028

0418 789 439

royden.molyneux@gmail.com

Chris Reik (07) 5497 5262 - ¢jreik@outlook.com

Drum Sander
John Arkinstall = 0448 042 077 arkinstalljohn3@gmail.com
Kim Bowers (07) 5795 4683 0427 876 271 kccbowers7@bigpond.com

Neils Andersen

(07) 5494 0801

0419 644 251

neils.andersen1@gmail.com

Ken Hooper

0438 779 384

mcmivd-kfh@outlook.com

Horizontal Bandsaw, Breakdown Saw

Roy Molyneux

(07) 3408 7028

0418 789 439

royden.molyneux@gmail.com

Pyrography Pens

John Dann

(07) 3204 2002

0415 237 167

kaynjohndann@tpg.com.au

Lorna Barker

0418 756 023

lorna.barker@bigpond.com

Scroll Saw
David Hight = 0458 923 773 dahight@gmail.com
Rick Desmier (07) 3410 7641 = rdesmier@gmail.com
Bandsaws, Bench Grinder, Bench Saw, Circular Saw, Drop Saw, Surfacer/Planner, Router, Thicknesser

Arthur Horsfall

(07) 3408 8470

0412 866 311

aad.horsfall@bigpond.com

Des Wirges (07) 5429 5169 - wirgesdj@gmail.com

Ivan Medew - 0422 041 889 treechangewoodart@live.com.au
John Arkinstall - 0448 042 077 arkinstalljohn3@gmail.com
John Tunks = 0418 154 245 john.tunks@bigpond.com

Kim Bowers (07) 5795 4683 0427 876 271 kecbowers7@bigpond.com

Max West - 0458 190 206 maxwest16@gmail.com

Ken Hooper - 0438 779 384 mcmivd-kfh@outlook.com

Michael Power

(07) 3408 7882

aterriers@bigpond.com

Neville Goudy

0405 546 919

nevgoudy@gmail.com

Please Note:

PRIOR ARRANGEMENT MUST BE MADE WITH THE ACCREDITOR BEFORE ANY ACCREDITATION WILL BE UNDERTAKEN




